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This report provided free of charge by:
Jetset Automotive
250 Classic Car Ct SW, Cedar Rapids, IA 52404

(319) 929-1636

Vehicle History ReportTM
US $39.99

2022 CHEVROLET CORVETTE
STINGRAY 2LT
VIN: 1G1YB2D41N5107082
COUPE
6.2L V8
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided by:

Jetset Automotive

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/30/22 at 11:30:11 AM (CDT).
Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX. Use this report as one important tool,
along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about your next used car.

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section


Owner 1

Salvage |
Junk |
Rebuilt |
Fire |
Flood |
Hail |
Lemon Guaranteed

No Problem

Not Actual Mileage |
Exceeds Mechanical Limits Guaranteed

No Problem

GUARANTEED
- None of these major title problems were reported by a state Department of Motor
Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not included in this
report, CARFAX will buy this vehicle back.	

Register |
View Terms
|
View Certificate

No accidents or damage reported
to CARFAX

2 Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in Colorado

1,172 Last reported odometer
reading

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated


Owner 1

Year purchased 2021

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 8 months

Owned in the following states/provinces Florida, Colorado

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading 1,172

https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=v6W-kOrwdLWc4igL7x828LJ5shTZOqIsZsmIvNgJzYdk85zYxpoLB5kHONYUM9fcU5JLZpe4ExibAop-4F8LzcCq1WaVyKogumhBPp3aFtOIk0nUej94QKZyPuST4CGVozUbdeGbnIwkCdhQU7hPDgsxx8pgSA4Nwa_PRphl_R_YGupS5Qt67tW94unms7d7V5yVM_Bbppolj-Bd96i0pTI8glpTgP_c0Iik5RSmKO-LJSk5aKu6IhLvPpLae_MzFSLfHDR-sLfQWqREMROa5ZNFpM71FnGU3LIo4qMORlba2a1XjcXFb_1stBuX7dWvn0ZLSszvjmA66q7TpBzAAIWL4XxHrX25Xq9KGJ-HFJoKbOigEm0uaHrVGtldQSFjGTsAv4fCj1qqwcmjZlHhSNl6OOtGgXj8sERjmSRPL-7gqKdOQQLHqQ
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmMHeAC51m5mNAJSi9RvKau229fiqAf_7ywiggeBvabdWHUtYEM1tNTD2Mk9RtmN8G9W1LQEGVlqXgmxHEJS3dSu_MqNroroZgssAI53cZAVv3wktySKJhWpoFD3yZT44yOyALR1746_viQna-MoZur5OKOnqewG-Z2ajm5016isvxbDkiFDEXgNgUMB4PuLCfVBj94vYTlFHV7CpkY7MwcIzK3NrrYYvY_jcfFR6nwwzB4O9RTdar_fm_7vu1gev5ELms72BxanEoamvdZYBTgq2GUbj3cIYXIuHe_rgY7Aqx66wfXDDHqwGFz8Lv5ZWc.cfx
http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defSalvage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defJunk
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defRebuilt
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFire
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFlood
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defHail
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defLemon
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defNAM
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defEML
https://www.carfax.com/Service/bbg
http://www.carfaxonline.com/legal/bbgTerms
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/bbg/viewPrintCertificate.cfx?data=v6W-kOrwdLWc4igL7x828LJ5shTZOqIsZsmIvNgJzYdk85zYxpoLB5kHONYUM9fcU5JLZpe4ExibAop-4F8LzcCq1WaVyKogumhBPp3aFtOIk0nUej94QKZyPuST4CGVozUbdeGbnIwkCdhQU7hPDgsxx8pgSA4Nwa_PRphl_R_YGupS5Qt67tW94unms7d7V5yVM_Bbppolj-Bd96i0pTI8glpTgP_c0Iik5RSmKO-LJSk5aKu6IhLvPpLae_MzFSLfHDR-sLfQWqREMROa5ZNFpM71FnGU3LIo4qMORlba2a1XjcXFb_1stBuX7dWvn0ZLSszvjmA66q7TpBzAAIWL4XxHrX25Xq9KGJ-HFJoKbOigEm0uaHrVGtldQSFjGTsAv4fCj1qqwcmjZlHhSNl6OOtGgXj8sERjmSRPL-7gqKdOQQLHqQ
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Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX


Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX. Check for open recalls on GM vehicles at recalls.gm.com.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 27 months or 34,828 miles remaining.

Warranty Active

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2021

Personal Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not
Reported
 

General Motors Vehicle manufactured and shipped to original dealer

Original Window Sticker

11/26/2021
 

Dyer Chevrolet
Vero Beach, FL
772-469-3000
dyerchevy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

223 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Pre-delivery inspection completed

11/26/2021
 

3
  Florida
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Pierce, FL
Title #0144824128

Vehicle purchase reported
- Title issued or updated
- Registration issued or renewed
- First owner reported
- Titled or registered as personal vehicle
- Vehicle color noted as Red

12/20/2021
 

376
  Dyer Chevrolet
Vero Beach, FL
772-469-3000
dyerchevy.com

 4.6 / 5.0

223 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
- Vehicle washed/detailed

08/10/2022
 

1,172
  Auto Auction Vehicle sold

 376 Customer Favoritesfavorite

 376 Customer Favoritesfavorite

https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defTotalLoss
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defFrameDamage
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAirbagDeployment
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defOdometerRollback
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defAccidentIndicator
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defManufacturerRecall
http://my.gm.com/recalls
https://www.carfaxonline.com/vhrs/defBasicWarranty
https://www.carfaxonline.com/phoenix/warranty/calculator.cfx?data=oN1TUPcqP1Qr0-qiU-Llj07uyN4_zOPNY5tIU5FKCIiYGbgSWr3o3Aa4Rs2t65yodqSTv39fU_V_qKzkC1gC6U0F-2MwBfI63jvRdsTLyZ7E7BGiRCYI6v8Vslczw_Vm5TiqCcbWfyRMbdH4oLvaIp1Dhzm6Y5QH6dTpn2JOBCTCA0Kb8jW8jYvVty1xfOun9otW1cgFpVHHGDaGJIEc5VRflr8UK4L1kxG6WaflQ4E8_94ol3f88FOGPcd2uRkzav89J8Hf65gbwzGTOea1zGCYWiofZlYkSmUsOWWanFFKRE5aXz1th_76L3aLmuP2ajSLSV4lZXPGYyf-ASdzdw1wppi0vc2-NmKmjkslIHZOWnAET0AVk4AKFcdZyP5d_AW3OoSwc9-f3XSkG3u3nio8xigHxtIAIeFq7a6H3l7pE7OhiwxoEcV3IS_QUM26gz4p6djGEWZwvGV4TJcFqJgXBT2tni4ORGCTV00pIbJvi7H3L-KwTNniFk9EjQk_XJirKU68xAhHcFlUmeof1LX8RHpXAB1JT0mjG5Ev0r-Y9PWio3qlhAOqwPpyTG4ikhflXO43nWLebT8ICHt527HZtP25uMDRhD-30G62HJ7T2124VkIqGnvqB0eIYzfeSNRdWQiWhzLH2-6zarrOf3TWOVSEqN-n0T7pv86KELx07VSGLaIMfaWE5JwJNUPa0Nm-XmyJ3wbEm9E
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmMHeAC51m5mNAJSi9RvKau229fiqAf_7ywiggeBvabdWHUtYEM1tNTD2Mk9RtmN8G9W1LQEGVlqXgmxHEJS3dSu_MqNroroZgssAI53cZAVt2uPNiAUfPaeTKl9c5Hlbwqt6TjG-SVLtyiuQb_JTkI9HwF6x38vEJWInVGvJR2YnDjOTi9fm7yfeMij7CnDjTd_SPu1m4LcdJfh2tpiAgzVYDN772-dXyFVb9HB4JdjdBK9UBaka0duCExK1MZ-AtiDnRIDdPuILVpgTL4jY4fTFo4Sy5V5t2e8cSlhXpJ2EN59QGHmaAc8771qIDJFFV.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/CHEV/Oo-RyYrcYHGOQeZythAgfpHNG-4ZNUC_BAzsX7Y__Fx9cW_7ZuWMfgub8T_FMdTmMHeAC51m5mNAJSi9RvKau229fiqAf_7ywiggeBvabdWHUtYEM1tNTD2Mk9RtmN8G9W1LQEGVlqXgmxHEJS3dSu_MqNroroZgssAI53cZAVt2uPNiAUfPaeTKl9c5Hlbwy7tgGUCL9au_OMgXdqlZIsqI6l1WLmyT_Q6XMpdkdd40vNrKhn-nrvxYPY7G9o5b_QrinDP5VYdy59U_PYKymMY98K1TPPisbq_H4oUEZr3NoKv0vPRJqit4HPwPA5BJniCvpHHeGfWuOmn_1YrpJ7k2mcCq4-L83mWvvzvLBmhnNRxr5v77Ple3echTKKvz.cfx
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Millions of used vehicles are bought and
sold at auction every year.

08/10/2022
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.

Vehicle purchase reported

08/24/2022
 

Colorado
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Fort Collins, CO
Title #007960570

Title issued or updated
- Dealer took title of this vehicle while it was in

inventory

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.
Dealers or Subscribers, please visit our Help Center
at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.

Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions represent changes
in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes all the events in a vehicle history.
Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers
sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio,
Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or registration
record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a registration and bill of sale are used as
proof of ownership.

Follow Us:
  facebook.com/CARFAX 
@CARFAXinc
 
About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.

© 2022 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.

8/30/22 11:30:11 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2022 CHEVROLET CORVETTE vehicle (VIN:
1G1YB2D41N5107082), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/30/22 at 12:30 PM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

